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Hwy. 66

Chi efLake Road

Network 34Road

Chief Lake Side Road 7

Network 237Road

58403Pj50 Bw30 Pt2037 - 1 - 1.0MW1 - 25 Ha

32482Bw80 Mr10 Pt1091 - 3 - 0.8BW1 - 41 Ha

58475Bw40 Sb20Bf20 Pj10 Pt1042 - 2 - 0.8MW1 - 25 Ha

29597Sb70 Bw20 La10107 - 1 - 0.8SP1 - 36 Ha

29597Sb70 Bw20 La10107 - 1 - 0.8SP1 - 36 Ha

39058Pj40 Pt30Bw20 Sb1042 - 2 - 0.8MW1 - 45 Ha 58457Pt90 Sb1019 - 1 - 1.0PO1 - 26 Ha
58457Pt90 Sb1019 - 1 - 1.0PO1 - 26 Ha

49563Pj40 Bw30Sb20 Pt1042 - 3 - 0.8MW1 - 70 Ha
40465Pt30 Bw30Pj20 Sb2091 - 2 - 0.7MW1 - 33 Ha

35071Pt50 Bw30Ab10 Sw1091 - 1 - 0.7PO1 - 32 Ha

35071Pt50 Bw30Ab10 Sw1091 - 1 - 0.7PO1 - 32 Ha

60199Bw50 Pj20Pt20 Sb1037 - 1 - 1.0BW1 - 44 Ha

56992Pj50 Pt40 Bw1042 - 2 - 0.9MW1 - 38 Ha

76186Pt80 Pj10 Bw1037 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 26 Ha

76392Pj30 Pt30Sb20 Bw2082 - 1 - 0.6MW1 - 55 Ha

76392Pj30 Pt30Sb20 Bw2082 - 1 - 0.6MW1 - 55 Ha

76392Pj30 Pt30Sb20 Bw2082 - 1 - 0.6MW1 - 55 Ha

39295Sb70 Pj20 Bw1091 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 20 Ha

52884Pj80 Sb10 Bw1091 - 1 - 0.9PJ1 - 24 Ha

57972Sb40 Bw20Bf20 Sw10 Pt1042 - 1 - 0.7SF1 - 22 Ha

65963Pt90 Sb1019 - 3 - 1.0PO1 - 21 Ha

52008Bw40 Pt30Pj10 Mr10 Sb1062 - 2 - 1.0BW1 - 19 Ha

68289Pt40 Bw30Pj20 Sw1091 - 2 - 0.7BW1 - 19 Ha

73273Sb30 Pt30Pj20 Bw2092 - 1 - 0.7MW1 - 21 Ha

73273Sb30 Pt30Pj20 Bw2092 - 1 - 0.7MW1 - 21 Ha

62575Sb70 Bw20 Bf1067 - 1 - 0.8SP1 - 13 Ha

50488Pj80 Bw2085 - 1 - 1.3PJ1 - 14 Ha

44507Bw40 Pt20Mr20 Sb2092 - 2 - 0.7BW1 - 6 Ha

41397Pt30 Bw30Pj20 Sb2082 - 2 - 1.0MW1 - 9 Ha

33080Pt50 Bw30 Mr2091 - 2 - 0.6PO1 - 14 Ha

49976Pj40 Sb30Bw20 Sw1091 - 1 - 0.7PJ2 - 9 Ha

53778Pj80 Sb20105 - 1 - 1.8PJ1 - 13 Ha

52674Bw60 Bf20Sw10 Pt1095 - 2 - 1.4BW1 - 7 Ha

57459Pt90 Sb1019 - 3 - 1.0PO1 - 7 Ha

38568Sb60 Pt20Pj10 Bf1026 - 0 - 1.0SP1 - 11 Ha

41869Sw50 Pt20Sb10 Pj10 Bf1026 - 0 - 1.0SP1 - 14 Ha

38971Sb60 Bw20Pt10 Bf1091 - 0 - 0.7SP1 - 14 Ha

63357 Pj60 Pt20 Mr10 Bw10 107 - 1 - 0.7 MW1 - 6 Ha

44969Sw50 Pt20Sb10 Pj10 Bf1026 - 0 - 1.0SP1 - 10 Ha

35563Sb30 Bw30Pj20 Sw10 Pt1091 - 1 - 0.9MW1 - 16 Ha35563Sb30 Bw30Pj20 Sw10 Pt1091 - 1 - 0.9MW1 - 16 Ha

35563Sb30 Bw30Pj20 Sw10 Pt1091 - 1 - 0.9MW1 - 16 Ha

66460Pt90 Sb1019 - 2 - 1.0PO1 - 10 Ha

48072Sw40 Bw30Sb20 Ab1091 - 0 - 0.7MW2 - 14 Ha

64197Cw60 Ab20 Bw2092 - 1 - 0.7MW2 - 9 Ha

68178Sb70 Bw20 Pj1091 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 7 Ha

54681Bw50 Sw20Pj10 Pt10 Sb1086 - 2 - 1.3MW1 - 15 Ha

44408Pt50 Bw40 Sb1047 - 2 - 1.0PO1 - 14 Ha
44408Pt50 Bw40 Sb1047 - 2 - 1.0PO1 - 14 Ha 44408Pt50 Bw40 Sb1047 - 2 - 1.0PO1 - 14 Ha

53791Pj30 Sb30Bw20 Pt10 Cw1091 - 2 - 0.7SP1 - 10 Ha

64856Pj30 Pt30Sb20 Bw20107 - 1 - 0.8MW1 - 16 Ha

54158Bw30 Sw20 Sb20Ab10 Pt10 Cw1092 - 3 - 0.7MW1 - 11 Ha

54158Bw30 Sw20 Sb20Ab10 Pt10 Cw1092 - 3 - 0.7MW1 - 11 Ha

64968Sb50 Ab10 Pt10Bw10 Cw10 La1097 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 12 Ha

51605Sb70 Cw20 Bw10137 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 9 Ha
67603Pj50 Bw20Sb20 Bf1092 - 2 - 0.8PJ2 - 5 Ha

63801Pt50 Sb30 Bw2087 - 2 - 0.6PO1 - 6 Ha

64886Bw50 Pt30Mr10 Pj1091 - 2 - 0.7BW1 - 10 Ha

71489Pj60 Pt20Sw10 Bw1091 - 1 - 0.7PJ2 - 8 Ha

71489Pj60 Pt20Sw10 Bw1091 - 1 - 0.7PJ2 - 8 Ha
60788Pj40 Bw30Ab10 Pt10 Cw1091 - 1 - 0.7MW1 - 5 Ha

58667Bw50 Pt40 Sb1042 - 1 - 0.7BW1 - 13 Ha
62765Sb50 Ab10 Pt10Bw10 Cw10 La1097 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 7 Ha

74263Bw50 Sb30Sw10 Cw1087 - 3 - 0.6MW1 - 14 Ha

68972Bw50 Sb30 Bf2092 - 2 - 0.7MW1 - 8 Ha

61979Sb40 Pj30 Bw3091 - 0 - 0.7SP1 - 11 Ha57779Sw40 Bw30Ab20 Pt1091 - 0 - 0.5MW2 - 9 Ha

56094Pj40 Bw30Sb20 Pt1097 - 1 - 0.6MW1 - 6 Ha

59670Bw50 Pt40 Sb1042 - 3 - 0.7BW1 - 13 Ha

53266Bw50 Pt40 Sb1042 - 3 - 0.7BW1 - 16 Ha

70073Bw50 Sb30 Bf2092 - 2 - 0.7MW1 - 6 Ha

68497Pj50 Bw20Sb20 Bf1092 - 2 - 0.8PJ2 - 16 Ha

53799Pj40 Bw30Sb20 Pt1097 - 1 - 0.6MW1 - 6 Ha
62699

60909

43162

58394

47004

41002

38799
46999

60589

62394

57007

42199

5059043390

46984

40694

35287

43586

63206

55200
70600

56788

5400448905

65998

55087

66102

56867

59661

44760

37190
42489

38486

39200

34501

37600

50993

35590

43796

35297

35297

37694

40585

38092

45702

47005

60988

64196

48406

56482
57081

47907

47998

54699

62003

64100

63290

54904

62481

66662

66906

36691

38101
40099

42606
43306

44405

40599

42895
49694

44297

36798

44085

55906

57297

60693

55702

55699

62790

62692

56609

56004
45405

45490

35592

42885

41883

39186

45901

36006

37205 46005
44604

46997

47696

68566

70064

69165

66264

57788

63992

62204

55183

55107

47599

47502

62895

68075

63884

56281

54504

48096

61968
71868

71965

55963

42659

45162Bw - NSR32 - 1 - 0.7BW1 - 23 Ha

39475Sw - NSR15 - 1 - 0.2SP1 - 66 Ha

47089Pj - NSR10 - 0 - 0.0PJ2 - 23 Ha

30889Bw - NSR10 - 3 - 0.0BW1 - 33 Ha

45191Bw - NSR10 - 2 - 0.0OH1 - 22 Ha

34695Bw - NSR10 - 2 - 0.0BW1 - 23 Ha

45583Bw - NSR10 - 1 - 0.0BW1 - 28 Ha

40704Bw - NSR10 - 2 - 0.0BW1 - 57 Ha

40704Bw - NSR10 - 2 - 0.0BW1 - 57 Ha

54071Pw - NSR21 - 0 - 0.3PWR_L - 25 Ha

45176Sw - NSR17 - 1 - 0.4SP1 - 62 Ha

50400Pt - NSR32 - 2 - 1.0BW1 - 41 Ha

61586Bw - NSR27 - 2 - 0.2BW1 - 67 Ha

59863Pt - NSR32 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 35 Ha
53961Bw - NSR(forecasted)5 - 3 - 0.0MW1 - 22 Ha

69708Pj - NSR(forecasted)5 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 46 Ha
69708Pj - NSR(forecasted)5 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 46 Ha

69708Pj - NSR(forecasted)5 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 46 Ha

32899Pt - NSR10 - 2 - 0.0PO1 - 19 Ha

40090Bw - NSR10 - 2 - 0.0BW1 - 15 Ha

46694Bw - NSR10 - 2 - 0.0OH1 - 15 Ha

37002Pt - NSR10 - 2 - 0.0MW1 - 17 Ha

56101Pj - NSR11 - 1 - 0.0MW1 - 16 Ha

70666Pj - NSR(forecasted)5 - 1 - 0.0SP1 - 13 Ha

50592Bw - NSR10 - 2 - 0.0BW1 - 9 Ha

43600Pj - NSR10 - 1 - 0.0MW1 - 7 Ha

37389Pj - NSR10 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 8 Ha 40187Pj - NSR10 - 0 - 0.0PJ2 - 8 Ha

61791Pj - NSR11 - 1 - 0.0PJ1 - 8 Ha

73667Pt - NSR27 - 2 - 0.4PO1 - 11 Ha

43859Pt - NSR(forecasted)5 - 3 - 0.0PO1 - 9 Ha

66865Sb - NSR(forecasted)5 - 1 - 0.0SP1 - 5 Ha

68707Pj - NSR(forecasted)5 - 1 - 0.0MW1 - 8 Ha

PF - 65475Sb40 Ab30 La3091 - 4 - 0.3OH1 - 9 Ha
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Alma 173

Cairo 171

Cairo 174

Holmes 172

ORB View

Allocations - Current AWS
Allocations - FMP (NOT IN AWS)
ORBs - Current AWS
ORBs - FMP (NOT IN AWS)

Areas of Concern

PARTIAL LEGEND

*For Fisheries AOC Notes, see Section 8.4 of the Implementation Toolkit in Supp. Doc. 6.1.16 of the FMP.

Fisheries AOCs 70 - 90m Slope Dependent
Zone of Full Modified Operations*
Zone of No Modified Operations

30m Fixed Width*
30 - 50m Slope Dependent*
Conditions on Normal Operations

For other codes see table FMP-11SN5
SN4 Unknown Large Stick Nest

Unknown Small Stick Nest

Perennial Use Nest SitesNest Core - No ActivityNest Residual ZoneTiming Restriction
(Buffer width and dates dependent on species)

Critical Breeding Periods for SN1,SN2abcd

= February 1 to May 31= February 15 to June 15= March 15 to July 15= April 1 to July 31

= Bald Eagle Nest= Heron Rookery= Osprey Nest= Raptor Nest    (Types 1 or 2)= Stick Nest    (Type 1 or 2)= Research Plot= Mineral Lick= Structure, Cabin
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Operational RoadBoundary FMP Block Boundary(NOT IN AWS)

Waste Management Attenuation Zone

General Features
Suggested Point ResidualTower

Well Head (Water Quality)
Land Use Permit (LUP) !! !!

RoadMinor Road, TrailStream / Intermittent Stream
Transmission Line/

/
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/ Brook Trout Stream Feature

Patent Land
Provincially Protected Area
First Nation Reserve
Aggregate Permit
Brook Trout Water Feature

Township BoundaryRailway
Recreational Trail
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Scheduled RoadAccess Control NOTE: This map does not identify all values in unallocated areas

Labels forall crossings !51-1A-CD AOC ValueCrossing ID

Proposed Access Through Value
Road Maintenance

Block Access Planning

D D! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! !

Primary / BranchRoad CorridorOperational RoadBoundaryWood StorageYardAggregateExtraction AreaBoundary of RoadRestriction Zone

Boundary ofTiming RestrictionHigher Risk StreamCrossing ZoneScheduled RoadDecommissioning

D D! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Boundary of AggregrateRestriction Zone

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! !

! !

Yard-1

Proposed Ice Crossing/

Proposed Bridge with Removal"

Proposed Culvert with Removal!

Proposed Water Crossing - Bridge"

Proposed Water Crossing - Culvert!

Forest Aggregate Pit#

O

Note: Some AOCs are coincident with others.Where overlapping, only one is shown.

Other AOCs

_{Viewscape Management (VM)Potential/Probable Visibility
Aesthetic Reserve (AER)/Modified Aesthetic (AEM)

Leased Crown Land(Natural Regen, No Tending)

Waterbody of Interestfor VM Zones

Fixed ResidualPatch (required)
Flexible ResidualPatch (optional)

V
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<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<

<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<

Research Plot (RPx)/MSIM Research Plot/Equipment
Classified ValueNo Cut (CV)
Classified ValueModified Harvest (CV)

Modified Harvest toResidual Standards
Trout Lake (TL1, TL2)(Inner Zone - Reserve)
Trout Lake (TL1, TL2)(Outer Zone - No Road, Modified Renewal)

Waste ManagementSite (WMS)

Archaeological PotentialArea Model (APA)
Moose HabitatReserve (MR)


